Intelligent LED Solutions,Unit 2, Berkshire Business Centre, Berkshire Drive, Thatcham, Berkshire, RG19 4EW
Telephone : +44 (0)1635 294606 Email: info@i-led.co.uk www.i-led.co.uk
A division of Intelligent Group Solutions Ltd
1
©
 IG
S
 V

us
t 2
01
8
D
A
TA
SH
EE
T
PowerFlex Duris E5 Flexible Heat Sink Options
ILS has recently introduced a series of Aluminium Alloy Heat Sinks to be used with our standard range of PowerFlex.
These Heat Sinks are supplied with end caps, mounting brackets and 2 diffusers - clear or diffused. More versions will
be introduced over the coming months and we are also happy to manufacture custom Heat Sinks to your request.
ILS Product
ILK-FLEXEXT-0310-001. 310mm Accessory Kit including Square Extrusion, End Caps, 2 Diffusers and Mounting Clips
ILK-FLEXEXT-1000-001. 1000mm Accessory Kit including Square Extrusion, End Caps, 2 Diffusers and Mounting Clips
ILK-FLEXEXT-1500-001. 1500mm Accessory Kit including Square Extrusion, End Caps, 2 Diffusers and Mounting Clips
ILK-FLEXEXT-0310-002. 310mm Accessory Kit including Corner Extrusion, End Caps, 2 Diffusers and Mounting Clips
ILK-FLEXEXT-1000-002. 1000mm Accessory Kit including Corner Extrusion, End Caps, 2 Diffusers and Mounting Clips
ILK-FLEXEXT-1500-002. 1500mm Accessory Kit including Corner Extrusion, End Caps, 2 Diffusers and Mounting Clips
Intelligent LED Solutions,Unit 2, Berkshire Business Centre, Berkshire Drive, Thatcham, Berkshire, RG19 4EW
Telephone : +44 (0)1635 294606 Email: info@i-led.co.uk www.i-led.co.uk
A division of Intelligent Group Solutions Ltd